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Hall and Sarah Kinney Estate

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 1 12:05am ET

Title

TERMS: It isthe responsibility of the buyer to
inspect items before bidding and purchase. All
descriptions both written and verbal are
believed to be accurate, but auctioneer is not
responsible for final determination of item
quality, type, suitability, or other attributes. All
vehicles and other equipment and tools should
be inspected by a qualified mechanic or tool
smith before use. All merchandise is sold "as
is" with no warranty implied or expressed by us
or any of our representatives.

PAYYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CREDIT
CARD ONLY!I! After the sale has closed and
the winners declared, we will run your
registration credit card on file for your
purchases.

PICKUP DATE AND TIME Friday July 12th
9am to 6pm and Saturday June 13th 9am to
Noon, Horn's Auction Gallery 317 S, Church
Street Cynthiana, KY 41031. NOTE: ANY
ITEM NOT PICKEDUP 7 DAYS AFTER
LAST SCHEDULE PICKUP DATE WILL BE

Lot
0001

0002

0003

CONSIDERED &0ABANDON&E» AND WILL BE

a€0DISPOSED OF&€e.

SHIPPING: Is available a $5.00 handling fee
per item maximum $50.00 per buyer to deliver
purchases to UPS Store. They will pack and
mail items with additional costs. Thetotal cost
will be charged to your credit card on file. Any
guestions concerning final cost contact the UPS
Store 1-502-863-5454. If your purchaseisa
GIFT we can ship to the address you give us
and include a note to the receiver.

Vintage Pyrex 045 2.5QT Turquoise/Blue
Casserole Dish with Doily Lid 945C29, (lid has
achip)

Vintage Imperial Nucut Oblong Serving Bowl
with Sawtooth Rim 11.5&€.

Vintage Handpainted Porcelain Figurines Made
in Japan 8&€0ex9&€0e
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Corning Ware Blue Cornflower A-2-B
Casserole Dish w/Lid 2 Quart

Antique Magjolica Pedestal Fruit Bowl White
w/Red Flora & Faunaw/Berries Italy

RARE Vintage 12&€+ Wilton Brass Co. Heavy
Solid Brass 5 Candle, 4 Arm Candelabra USA

Royal Doulton "The Jester" 10.5" Collector
Plate England D6277 w/Wire Hanger

Vintage 11.55€- Paul's Italy Porcelain Colonial
Courting Figure Group

3-Vintage Brass Quail Partridge Birds Figurines
Mid-Century Piero Fornasetti Stoviglie
Malachite 10.25&€« Plate 1950s-1960s

Adventures of Huckleberry Fin Mark Twain
Easton Press L eather Sealed Book

Moby Dick by Herman Melville Leather Bound
Collector&€™ s Edition Easton Press 1977

Vintage Wm Rogers & Son Victorian Rose
Silverplate 11", 4 Leg Dish 1962

D. A. Mano Italian Art Pottery Vase/Jug Hand
Painted Incised Flowers & Leaves 12"

Solid Brass Vintage Sailing Ship Galleon
Nautical Bookends 5"

Vintage Pyrex Primary Yellow Large Mixing
Bowl T M Mark 10" (no number)

Victorian Couple "Hinode" of Japan Romantic

Figurine Musical Scene Porcelain 5.58€¢ (excellent
condition)

Webster's Seventh NEW Collegiate Dictionary
From 1965, L eather Bound Merriam Publishers
(excellent condition)

Lovely Antique American Brilliant Period
Detailed Cut Glass Decanter Vase 11.55€-
(excellent condition)

Antique * GOOFUS GLASS' Bowl Dahlia
Pattern Indiana Glass EAPG 9.5&€- (near perfect
condition)
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Red PYREX Vintage #402 Nesting Mixing
Bowl 35/8"x7"

Tropez Private Stock Limited Edition, 6 ounce
Hollow Stem Champagne Service for Four (in
original box)

Tropez Private Stock Limited Edition 6 ounce
Hollow Stem Champagne Service for Four (in
original box)

Late ABP Cut Glass Corset Shaped Vase Heavy
12" Etched Fern & Flower Vase 12"

Rare Villeroy & Boch "MEISSEN" Blue Onion
9.75" PLATE Mounted in Metal Warming Dish
w/Handles (excellent condition)

Antique HP T & V Limoges France, Cider or
Lemonade Pitcher and Matching 11.58€ Serving
Plate JUL H. BRAUER (excellent condition)

Vintage 7 Piece Japanese Saki Set Porcelain
Hand-Painted '40S-'50S (excellent condition)

3-Vintage Staffordshire Porcelain Floral Stand
3&€+x35€+ (excellent condition)

Exquisite W Bavaria Germany Hand Painted
10.55€» Hegmann Roses Scalloped Bow! (excellent
condition)

Rare Antique "Gold Imari" Red/White Floral
Gold Accents Hand Painted Tray 12.58€.

Vintage Solid Brass 9.5" Tall Pineapple Trinket
Decor/Canister

LuRay Pastels Large 14" Chop Plate Serving
Platter in Y ellow Pastel 840 sold by H A Rohs
Jawelry, Cynthiana, KY (excellent condition)

10-Kentucky Derby Souvenir Churchill Downs
Mint Julep Glass (excellent condition)
Vintage Pyrex Primary Y ellow Large Mixing
Bowl (No Number) T M Mark 10&€.
"Sydenstricker" Vintage Fused Art Glass Bowl
Dragonfly and Daisies Scalloped Edges
12"x2AY2" (excellent condition)

Vintage Ceramic Montserrat Virgin Statue,
Virgin with Child. Black w/Hazy Green
Overtones, Made In Spain #428 - 13AY%" Tall
with 5" Square Base

Antique Wood Cigar/Cigarette Box with Hand
Tooled Leather Covering 5AY2'X7TAY4' X2AY4'
(excellent for age)

Vintage Hand Carved Wooden Scul pture of
Monk with Bible 15" Tall Brown (unmarked)

MCM Carved Teak Wood Lily Flower Bouquet
Sculpture 8-Interchangeable Wood Stems,
Leaves & 8-Flowers 6"x3"x12"
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2-Vintage Brass Bells: Apple Bell has 2 Leaves

4AY2" and Handle Bell is Engraved 6" (excellent
condition)

Vintage Footed Brass Clam Shell Candy Dish
BAYZ'x8AY2"'x3" (excellent condition)
3-Vintage Mexican Mariachi Musicians Playing
Violin, Guitar & Base: Made of Tin Can Folk
Art 7" Tall

Vintage Lacquerware Butterfly & CallaLily
Jewelry Trinket Box w/Lid 5&€» (excellent
condition)

MCM Black Obsidian Hand Carved Aztec
Mayan Statue ldol 5"x2" (excellent condition)

Vintage 1930's Mason's Ironstone Trinket Box
w/Lid Brown Autumn Color Palette Trimmed
in Gold 4A%4"'x1A%:" Made in England
(excellent condition)

Vintage Ceramic Planter Figurine: Boy On
Pedestal Holding Planting Bowl in Flat White
Finish 13"x4AY2'x6" (excellent condition)

Vintage Hand Blown Opaline Glass Vase
9AY2"'x4" (excellent condition)

Vintage MCM Fenton Swung Fern Green Glass
Vase Hobnail Base, Art Glass Vase 15A%4'x3"
(excellent condition)

6-Vintage Dresden Ceramic Advertising Plates
For Lawrence Rankin Morning Glory KY
Trimmed In Gold. 7A¥" Diam. (excellent
condition)

Vintage Libbey Green White Gingham Glass
Pitcher w/lce Lip 2qts. 9AY4" (excellent
condition)

Fostoria Glass Co. Open Glass Compote with
Leaf Design 8.25&€+ (excellent condition)

Hand Hammered Vintage Brass Plant Container
w/Three Feet 10&€-

Piffers Khyber-Pass 1880 Punjab Frontier Force
Wooden Mens Jewelry/Trinket Box

Vintage Cut Crystal Compote Pedestal Bowl
Etched Butterfly, Flowers and Leaves Bubble
Stem Antique Co. 84€»

2-Vintage Solid Brass Weighted 3.5&€-
Candlestick Holders (excellent condition)
K+T Bavaria Germany Fragonard Courting
Couple Plate and Cup w/Saucer Set - Vivid
Pink (excellent condition)

Vintage Hammered Brass Coal Scuttle 12&€-x14&€
(excellent condition)

Deep Chicken Fry Cast Iron Pan #8 Skillet
w/Self Basting Lid
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Vintage Corn Husk Doll w/Wood 16&€« Angel
Cherub

Antique Seth Thomas O.G. Windup 30 Hour
Clock, (tested working)

Rare EAPG Glass Pedestal Cake Stand 9-1/4"
Diameter (excellent condition)

Vintage Adlake Kero N&W RY Railroad
Lantern with a Red Globe (excellent condition)

Vintage Royal Doulton "The Mayor" England
10" Diam (excellent condition)

Vintage Porcelain Japanese Imari Bowl
Scalloped Edges Trimmed in Gold 7AY4'x2A¥4"
3-Vintage Imari Dishes: 9A%;" Scalloped Edge
Plate w/Blue Center, 9" Smaller Plates
Scalloped Edges Has Orange Cross At Center
and Bowl Has Gold Trim 7AY4" Diam 3" Deep

Japanese Porcelain Ware A.C.F. Decorated in
Hong Kong Brass Bottom Display Bowl 7A%%"
Diam

2-Tall Vintage Brass Candlesticks 12" x3A¥4'x1"
Vintage F. Weinberg Brass Etruscan Greek
Horse 10"x7" Sculpture

Mid-Century Ceramic Mold Ashtray Raised
Lace Like Border. 6"x10"

Vintage Signed Georges Briard Bent Glass
Persian Garden Plate 7AY2&€+ Square

2-Fitter Iridescent Glass Amber Peach Bell
Shades: Beaded, Ribbed, Mini-Hobnail Pattern,
Ruffled Edges 4" Tall 2" Bulb Opening 4AY%"
Diam At Top

2.4 Pounds of Unsearched Estate Pennies,
Nickels and Dimes US Coins

2010-2014 National Parks Quarter Set, 22
Cains (Uncircul ated-60)

Vintage 1930's Weller Ceramic Atlas Star Vase
10A%%" Tall (at highest point)(excellent
condition)

Vintage 1930's Weller Ceramic 6 Point Star
Vase (marked on bottom) 6"x9AY4" (excellent
condition)

50-State Quarters Alaskato Wyoming (in glass
top display)

U.S. Presidential Dollar Coin 20-Coinsin
Album

H.E. Harris & Co. State Series Quarters
Coallector's Maps (complete with 50-coins)

Presidential Dollars Coin Collecting Kit -
Hardcover By Scholastic with 14-Coins

Unsearched Estate Coins 3-Rolls of Lincoln
Head Cents 150-Coins
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Vintage Crochet Blocking Pegboard Tray,
Handmade Wooden Granny Square Blocking
Board Kit w/Handles. Can Be Used For
Macrame, Knitting & Crochet 17A%4'x11AY5"
Comes w/10 Wood Repositionable Pegs

Longaberger Bread Basket with Plastic Liner
2002 14&€-x 7€+ Signed and Dated (excellent
condition)

2-MCM 1960's Vintage Hand Carved Wood
Figurines: Don Quixote Riding Horse & Sancho
Panza Riding Donkey. Characters Made in
Spain by Ouro Artesania Don Quixote
6'x4AY%", Pancho 4AY5"'x2A¥." Dated

3-Vintage Hand Carved Donkey & Horse
Figurines: Two Donkeys 4" & 2" Tall, Horseis
3AY" Tall

3-Mid-Century 1975 Sunset Design Framed
Crewel Embroidered Needlework Plants. Grape
Ivy, African Violet & Prayer Plant Framed in
8"x6" Wood Frames

Vintage 1970's"God is Great" Prayer w/Food
Embroidered Crewel in Wood Frame
8AY2'X6AYS"

Vintage Framed Persian Painting on L eather
Flora & Bird Motif 15A%4'x5"

Antique Black w/Dark Brown Accents Large
Glazed Stoneware Bowl 10AY4'X5AYS"

5-Piece Callection Of Copper Pitchers Rangein

Height from 2"-4AYZ" Tall

Exquisite Pair of 11" Tall Deep Red Mantle
Lusters on Ornate Wood Bases: Ornately
Engraved from Top to Bottom Each has Eight
5" Prisms

Vintage Hand Blown & Hand Painted Glass
Decanter w/Stopper: Base of Bottle has
Thumbprint Pattern (small nick in the collar)
9A¥4'x4AY5"

Vintage Elegant Milk Glass Dish w/Open Lace
Trim 7" Square Ribbed Bowl is 4"x1AY.'
(excellent condition)

Vintage Ironstone Eggplant Dish By Barrow &
Co. 8'xbAY4'x1AYZ" Made in England
(excellent condition)

3-Vintage Porcelain Drawstring Purse Mini
Vases. Luster White w/Delicate Pink Rose &
Gold Ruffled Edges 2AY4'x2AY5" (excellent
condition)

2-Vintage Marble Figures. Gray Etched Marble
Egg On Wood Base, Egg is 3"'x4" Lower
Portion Etched w/Criss Cross Pattern, Pink
Marble Apple s 3"'x3"
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Large Round Noritake China Serving Plate,
Acacia Pattern of Japan Trimmed in Gold 12"
Diam. (excellent condition)

1860 &00HIO STAR&E- in 9 patch set on point madeé)119
by Jane Turner McK ee grandmother of Judge

Mac Swindord, 778€.x965&€>. with American Quilter&€™s
Society 1997 Appraisa

Lot
0118

0120
Mid-Century Lexington Furniture Victorian
Style Solid Cherry Writing Desk (excellent
condition) 0121
Prestwood Bookcase with Adjustable Shelves
24"x9"x36" (excellent condition) 0122
Solid Oak Reproduction Slant Top
Sepretary/Writing Desl_< With Beveled Edge 0123
Mirror (excellent condition)
Walnut American Antique 0124
Vanity/Desk/Makeup Table, 40"x20"x58"
(great condition for age) 0125
Antique Oval Empire Library Table with
Drawer 488€2x295€+x29&€> (top finish needs repair) 0126
Wood Vintage Three Bar
Quilt/Comforters/Blankets Stand (good
condition) 0127
Vintage Mission Style Coat/Hat Rack 73&€- Tall
(very good condition for age) 0128
Mid-Century Lane Cedar Hope Chest - Lock
has been Removed - 523€+x204€+x18 (excellent 0129
condition)”
Antique Two Drawer Mission Style Table 0130
Painted White 30"x20"x30.5" (excellent
condition) 0131
Vintage Mission Style Coat/Hat Rack 69.5&€¢

0132

4-Vintage Samsonite Padded Folding Chairs
Style #1877 (excellent condition)

Antique Walnut Finish Drop Leaf Dining Table
40"x24.5" with 2-Leaves 29" (very good
condition)

Vintage Adjustable Brass Clam Shell Floor
Lamp

Mid-Century Free Standing Solid Wood
Vintage Shelving Unit Bookcase, 47"'xx.5"x36"
(excellent condition)

Vintage Brandt Folding Mahogany Game
Pedestal Table Claw Feet Duncan Phyfe,
32"x32"x29" (excellent condition)

2-Antique Arts & Crafts Quartersawn Oak Plant
Stand Bookshelf 16&€+x10&€0ex36&€0e (very good
condition)

Herzog Art Furniture Mahogany Sheet Music
Cabinet 34"x16"x50" (very good condition)
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Victorian 76&€+ Chaise Longue Circa Early 1900&€™s
has Recovered Fabric with Wooden Casters
(very good condition)

Antique Solid Cherry Wardrobe has been
Converted w/Adjustable Shelves, 49"x17.5"X7845€.
(very good condition)

Antique Cherry Corner Cupboard Cabinet
"Blind Locking Doors' Early Primitive,
42"x5"x76" (excellent condition for age)

Heavy Antique Gold Gilt beveled edge Mirror
35aE0x45a€0eBeautiful (excellent condition)

Vintage Mahogany Finish Trestle Console
Table, 538€0x20&€02x30&€0e (very good condition)

Mid-Century Camelback 55&€+ Upholstered Sofa,
(fair condition)

Awesome Custom Hand Built Primitive Cubby
Shelf 47.58€-x16x885€°

Antique Oak Side Dressing Table with Two
Drawers 22"x16"x29" (excellent condition)

Antique Spindle Back Ladies Sewing Rocker
(excellent condition for age)

Antique Solid Oak Empire Foyer Table
42"x26"x29" (very good condition for age)

Large Antique Oak Mirrored Hall Tree Lift Top
Seat, 275E€°x168E+X798€- (excellent condition for age)
SUPERB Pair of Queen Anne Wing Backs
Chairs (excellent condition)

19th Century Louis XVL Victorian Chair, Hand-
Carved Velvet Upholstered (excellent condition)
Matching Empire Mahogany Tables
26"x19.5"x28.5&€ (excellent condition for age)
Antique Early Primitive Hutch-Back Jelly
Cupboard (excellent condition for age)

1940 Montgomery Ward Cabinet Top #6813
Wardrobe in Walnut (excellent condition for
age)

Antigque Federal Bookcase Secretary Burled

Wood Wavy Glass 2 Piece Doors 998€sx408€+x204€>
(great condition for its age beautiful)

Beautifully Hand Carved Cherry and Turn of
the Century Throne Rocker with Upholstered
Seat (excellent condition for age)

Antique Early Primitive Jelly Cupboard &€*
(excellent condition for age)

Antique Cupboard/Pie Safe with glass doors,
38aE+x16a€x748€+ excellent condition for its age

Primitive Oak 3 Drawer Working Desk from
the Law Office of M C Swinford 1800's,
72"'x33"x48" (excellent condition for age)
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Title

Vintage Victorian Spindle Spring Rocking
Chair (excellent condition)

Elaborate Cherry Finish Computer Desk with
Pull Out Keyboard Drawer 8'x24"x31"
2-Mid-Century Walnut Barrel Back Chairs
Floral Design Upholstery (needs cleaning in
good shape)

Penrose Drop Leaf Table in Mahogany with
String Inlay, Early 20th Century Spring

Mechanism Leaf Support 368€+x16.5&€+ with 2-
17.54€+x30" leaves

Beautiful Mahogany Antique Octagonal Top
Occasional Side Table, Two Tier Servants,
Early 20th Century (excellent condition)

Antique 19th Century Walnut Single Drawer
Accent Table on Turned Legs, 168€0ex168€0ex27.55€

Mid-Century Floral Upholstered Wing Back
Parlor Chair w/Faotstool, (excellent condition)

Elegant Antique Victorian Style Oval Parlor
Table/Accent Table 314€0x23.58€0e¢28.5" (excellent
condition for age)

Vintage upholstered Wingback Arm chair with

Lot
0156
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0158

0159

0160

0161

0162

0163

Chippendale foot 0164
Milton Co Model #158706 Built 12-29-1916
Upright Piano With Bench 0165
George Il Style Mahogany Camelback Sofa, 725€» 0166
(has damage to uphol stery)
Antique Willett Wildwood Cherry Dresser with
Mirror 46"x20.5"x4", (excellent condition for 0167
age)
Antigue Walnut Sideboard/Server/Buffet,
52"x20"x38.5" (excellent condition for age)

0168

Antique Empire Flame Mahogany Dresser,
43.5"x23"x45"

Vintage Schumann Arzberg Germany Porcelain
Serving Plate Scalloped Edge Trimmed in Gold,
Sunset Rose Pattern

Large Porcelain Hand Painted Serving Plate
Y ellow Roses w/Pale Blue & Green Accents
12" (excellent condition)

Hand Painted Porcelain Open Handle Serving
Plate Victoria Austria 10" Diam (excellent

0169

0170

0171

condition) 0172
Vintage Hand Painted 3 Footed Biscuit Jar

wi/Lid: Beautiful Shades Of Purple, Gold and 0173
Green in Grape w/Leaf Motif, Heavy Gold

Ornate Trim 8"x6AY2" (excellent condition)

3 Pounds of Unresearched Estate State & Park 0174

Quarters

5122
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6-Piece Collection Of Wilcox Silver Plated
Service Wares; #7031N Water Pitcher 11" Tall,
Coffee/Tea Pot 11A%:" Tall, 2-Goblets 6AY."
Tall, Cream Pitcher 6" & Sugar Bowl 7"
Beautiful 2-Gorham Weighted Sterling Silver
Candle Holders #1190 6"x4", Few Small Dents
On Base Circumference & On Collars but Good
Condition overall.

6-Sterling Silver Goblets By Alvin #M157
6AY2'x2A¥4" (28.68 Ozt Tota) (very good
condition for age)

Vintage Weighted Sterling Silver 5 Arm

Candelabra by Duchin Creations 13AY4" Tall.
Antique Watson & Co. Sterling Silver Shaker
#M66 4AY4" Tall (2.83 Ozt) (very good
condition for age)

U. S. Presidential Dollar Coin Album 20 coins
total

50-State Quarters Alaskato Wyoming (in glass
top display)

Americathe Beautiful State Quarter Collection
(including 52 coins)

Presidential Dollars Coin Collecting Kit -
Hardcover By Scholastic (with 12 Coins)

American Flag Nylon 33" x 51"

2012 "The Kentucky Bucket List" Hardcover
Book Signed By Author Michael Crisp
Published In Georgetown KY . 126 Pages

1970 "Chronicles Of Cynthiana & Other
Chronicles' Hardcover Book By Lucinda Boyd
1894. Reprinted By Harrison Co Historical
Society 259 Pages.

2012 "Kentucky's Twelve Days Of Christmas’,
Hardcover Book Signed By Publisher Stephen
Vest Book By Magazine Co KY Monthly 232
Pages.

1979 P SBA$ Narrow Rim Far Dt Uncircul ated
Doallar Litteton Coin Co Sealed and 1980 Coin
49 State Quarters Alaska to Wyoming (in glass
top display)

U.S. Presidential Dollar Coin (20 coinsin
Album)

11-United States 2000-2009 Sacagawea Dollar
Coins

2-Weighted Sterling Silver Salt & Pepper
Shakers By Le Pierre #24. 4AAY2'x1AY2" (very
good condition for age)

27-Mixed Presidential Dollars Coins (great to
excellent condition)
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Title

18-Clear Coin Storage Box Round Plastic
Holders 15€+x.55€.

Vintage Shears w/Sheath S SALM Solingen
Germany Scissors 9.25" an advertising piece for
Robert Struck & Sons Genera Contractors
(very good condition for age)

Vintage Lane Miniature Cedar Chest given to
graduating senior girls from Tussey Furniture
Cynthiana KY, 94€sx58€x3.55€

Lunderg Early Alert Bed Alarm for Bed &
Chair Alarm Set (wireless)

"Jesse Stuart, The Heritage" Hardcover Book
Of Biography of KY Writer Jesse Stuart By
David Dick (Book is Autographed By Author
289 Pages.

Vintage Hammered Brass Paneled Planter
125€x9.55€

2-Vintage Brass Swirl Candlestick Holders 12.55€»
Tall (excellent condition)

Vintage Marble & Brass Wind Up Clock 2A%4"
Square and Letter Holder made in Germany by
The Onyx Trophy Co 3"x5" base (tested
working)

Vintage Nucut Glass Lead Crystal Sawtooth
Rim Dish 7.5" (excellent condition)

Antique American Brilliant Cut 8" Tall Candy
Dish has Scalloped Edges Base is 4"x6"
(excellent condition)

"Rare" Large Glass Vintage Brides Basket
w/Ruffled Edges and Applied Handle
Graduated Dots & Lines (Fruit Scenein
Bottom) 9AY4"'x12"x9AY4" (excellent condition)

Gorham Giftware #L. 784 Gold Tone Lacquer
Finish Bowl 10.258€+x 5&€« (excellent condition)
Antique Etched Crystal Celery Vasein 3 Footed
Braided Brass 7AY2" Tal (excellent condition)
Vintage Etched Heavy Glass Sugar & Creamer
has Scalloped Cut Rims & Handles (excellent
condition)

Matted & Framed Replica Of A George
Washington Letter Appointing Harry Innes As
District Court Judge. 14" x 12"

Vintage Rare Amber Twist Optic Bulbous Stem
Wine Goblets 5.255€ tall 7 total (excellent
condition)

2-Early 1900's Eyeglasses Chain Type Bi-focal
Lenses Missing Chain and Wire Rim Eyeglass
Frame

12&€+ Crochet Angel Tree Topper

Vintage Tuscany Crystal Cake Stand with
Dome Lid 10.5&€+ (excellent condition)

6/22

Lot
0194

0195

0196

0197

0198

0199

0200

0201

0202

0203

0204

0205

0206

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

Vintage German Golden Crown E&R
Schumann Arzberg "Wild Rose "12" Platter and
10-Dessert Plates/ Gold Trim 7.5" (excellent
condition)

Colorful Hen and Chicks Jeweled Pewter
Trinket Box 2"x3"X2" (excellent condition)

5-Vintage Water Goblets Glasses Tiffin
Franciscan Crystal Silver Rimmed 7.5&€- tall
(excellent condition)

8-L efton The Christopher Collection Angel
Figurine 1982 - 1983 (excellent condition)

Goebel Hummel Figurines: 1963 #258 &odhich
Handa€ 5" and #473/0 &€osGirl With Geesed€s 4"

2-Clear Cut Glass/Crystal Heavyweight 6&€» and
7" Cigar Ashtray 4 Station (excellent condition)

Champagne Glass Vase/Planter Wedding
Centerpiece 16"

Campbell Posture Cane Walking Cane
w/Adjustable Heights Balance Stick

3 Vintage Books About KY: "Historic Maps Of
KY" 1979 By Thomas D Clark Illustrated Book
Of KY Maps from 1800's to Current Along
with Historical Information 89 Pages, "The
Kentucky Trace" Hardcover Book 1974 By
Harriet Simpson Arnow Fictional Work About
KY & it's People During The Revolutionary
War 288 Pages and "Flowering Of The
Cumberland" 1963 By Harriet Simpson Arnow
Fictional Story About Pioneering in the
Cumberland 423 Pages.

2-Vintage Books About Cynthiana, KY: 2009
"Images Of America-Cynthiana' Soft Cover
Book Autographed By Author M. Britt
Kennerly Details Cynthianas History w/L ots of
Black & White Pictures 127 Pages, "Chronicles
Of Cynthiana" Hardcover Book Originally
Published 1864 & Reprinted in 1970 Contains a
Variety of Stories About Cynthiana It's People
& Places Such As David Sheely's Ghost,
Morgan Raid of 1844 & Cholera Outbreak of
1833 259 Pages.

2-Vintage Books By KY Artists: "John Filson
Of KY" 1956 Hardcover Book 126 Pages and
"Five KY Poets Laureate” 2008 101 Pages

2-Vintage Books About KY : Large Coffee
Table Style Book "Kentucky A Pictorial
History" 1971 256 Pages of Old & New
Pictures Documenting Historical Events and
Time Periodsand "The KY Painter" 1981 Soft
Cover Book 146 Pages Has Numerous Pictures
of Works of Art By KY Artists From 1800's.

Vintage Bybee Brown Stoneware Mug
3AY4'x3"
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Vintage Stoneware Cream Pitcher Tri Tone
Brown/Tan/Caramel Band 4" Tall (Unbranded)
(excellent condition)

Vintage M. A. Hadley Stoneware Pottery
"Moses' Water Food Pet Dish 7AY.5€»

Webster's Deluxe Unabridged Dictionary 2nd
Edition (very good condition)

Dictionary of the Bible HASTINGS Scribners
Revised Edition Grant & Rowley 1963

Nelson's Complete Concordance Revised
Standard Version Bible (1957) Hardcover (very
good condition)

The Kentucky Encyclopedia John E Kleber
Editor In Chief Thomas D. Clark hardcover
with paper sleeve (excellent condition)

Vintage Ceramic Stoneware Pitcher Featuring
Strawberry Motif 5AY4" Tall Unbranded
(excellent condition)

Vintage Ddlft Style Ceramic Pitcher/Vase Blue
Flora Design 6.5" Tal

Coffee Pot - Decor Blue Roses Trimmed in
Gold - Echt Cobalt Schumann Germany -
Stamp Used from 1955 6A%" Tall (good
condition, small chip in opening)

Vintage Inarco Blue Floral Pitcher and Bowl #E-
4542 & #E-4543 Porcelain 4" Tall.

The New Columbia Encyclopedia Hardcover
1975 (excellent condition)

First Edition Webster's Universal Dictionary &
Thesaurus Book 1993 Tormont (excellent
condition)

Y ousuf Karsh Portraits Of Greatness Hardcover
Book 1960 (agift to MAC Swinford from John
M Y ost)

Vintage Ceramic Stoneware Blue Vase
(Unmarked) 4AY4" Tall (excellent condition)

1970's Wheat Harvest Glasses, Libby Glass Set
Of 5-5AY4" Tal

Vintage Corning Ware Coffee/Tea Pot Kettle
w/Lid "Spiceof Life" 5" Tall 6-Cup #P-104
#184AMA

2-Vintage Hazel Atlas Glass Ashtrays: Daisy
Pattern A%2'x1" Thick Glass #11105"

Rare "Complete" Vintage Mirro-Matic 8 Cup
Percolator w/Cord & Coffee Basket Gold Finish

3-Vintage Lusterware Coffee Cups w/Saucers
Green w/Gold Trim Blue Band Around Outside
Of Cups (Unbranded)(excellent condition)

7122

Lot
0226

0227

0228

0229

0230

0231

0232

0233

0234

0235

0236

0237

0238

0239

0240

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

3-Vintage Ceramic CynthianaKY Plates:
Harrison Co High School 9" Diam Scalloped
Edges Trimmed In Gold By Royal Art
Specialties, Louisville KY, Harrison Co 175th
Anniversary Plate 10" Diam By Kettlepsprings
Kilns, OH. and Cynthiana High School 9"
Raised Relief Band On Outer Band by Homer
Laughlin

3-Ceramic Cynthiana Collector Plates: Historic
Covered Bridge Of 1857, 10" Plate
w/Embossed Outer Band By L ucile Piper
Memory Plates of Cincinnati OH, Green/White
Harrison Co 175th Anniversary Plate 10" By
Kettlesprings Kilns Alllance OH, and Harrison
Co Courthouse 1851-1853, 10AY4" Diam By
Decorated Ceramics Cincinnati, OH

1974 Hardcover Book Of Poetry: "Garden Of
Spices' Signed By Author Althea Swinford
Hutton 50 Pages

3-Fiddle Style Coin and Sterling Inlaid Tea
Spoons 2.30 ozt.

3-Sterling Maryland Five O&€™Clock Teaspoons by
Alvin 1910, 1.65 ozt.

6-Monogram Sterling Silver Teaspoons from
the HA Rohs Jewelers Cynthiana, KY 3.89 ozt.

2-Matching Ornate Sterling Silver Teaspoons
from H A Rohs Jewelry&€™s Cynthiana, KY 1.32
ozt

Vintage Hardcover Book Autographed By KY
Author & Artist Robert A. Powell 1975.
Collection Of Drawings Of Placesin KY
w/Historical Info 148 Pages

Antique Rare Wooden Lacquer Pencil Box
Children "Playing On Beach"
Hinged.8AY4'x2AY%'x1AY5" (excellent condition
for age)

Mid-Century Howard Miller Salina Mantel
Clock Battery Operated Wrought Iron
w/Antique Platinum (tested working)
12"x9"x4" (excellent condition)

Dual Charging Pad w/Cord By Chotech: Has 3"
Diam Flat Charging Pad & Adjustable 1AY"
Diam Watch Pad Model #T317 (tested on
Android & Apple Phone, working)

6-Different Pattern Sterling Silver Teaspoons,
3.30 ozt (excellent condition)

Antique 14&€- Fiddle Style Silver Punch Ladle
Monogramed (excellent condition)

4-Antique Fiddle Style Coin Silver
Monogrammed Serving Spoons 5.26 ozt.

1847 Rogers Bros Al Silver Plate 9&€+ Serving

Fork and Wm Roger&€™s & Son AA 9.55€ Pie Server



Lot
0241

0242

0243

0244

0245

0246

0247

0248

0249

0250

0251

0252

0253

0254

0255

0256

0257

0258

0259

0260

0261

Title

Lunderg Early Alert Bed Alarm for Bed &
Chair Alarm Set Wireless

Vintage Ball Perfect Mason & Kerr Self Sealing
Mason Quart Jars Ball Perfect Mason 1 Qt, "0"
On Bottom.

&EREMEMBERANCE&E. by 1847 Rogers Bros IS
@1948 (57 pieces)

Vintage Garden Silversmiths Ltd. Weighted

Sterling Silver Bowl 85€+x3.255€

Vintage Handcrafted Cedar Wood Trinket Box -
Hinged Lid 14.58€°x94€x45€

2-Vintage Fenton Art Glass Cased Peach Vase
Melon Rose (excellent condition)

Vintage English Fine Royal Ironstone Johnson
Br ChinaWash Basin & Pitcher White
(excellent condition)

4-Vintage Enamelware Red & White Handled
Pot/Bowl 3AY2'x7"'x8"x2" Two 5AY2"'x1AY3"

Early American Internationa Silver Company
Silverplate Gravy Boat #2116, 84€+ Bottom Plate
(excellent condition)

Vintage Wm Rogers and Oneida Paul Revere
Reproduction Silver Plate Bowls 58€ & 64€°

Czechodovakia Pink Transucent Vase (small
nick on edge of top) 8"x4"

Contemporary Iridescent Sky Blue, Turquoise
& Aqgua Glass Rectangular Vase 9"x5"x3"

Modern Amethyst Purple Spiral Twist Glass
Vase 104€-x5AY%" (excellent condition)

Vintage WM ROGERS Silver Plated Water
Pitcher Evandale 8" Tall (excellent condition)

Vintage Godinger Silver Finish Squirrel Nut
Cracker Very Detailed Engraving (excellent
condition)

Beautiful Wall Plate Crafted from Real
Butterfly Wings and Finished w/Aluminum
Frame-includes hanging hardware (excellent
condition)

Vintage Wilton Armetale Bruce Fox Design
Pewter Pineapple Dish 134€ Long

2-Framed Vintage Amate Bark Painting Of
Colorful Birds Mexican Folk Art Actual
Paintings Size 4'x5A %" Wood Frames

Antique Wood Tray w/Glass Top Art Deco
Design 10A%4'X7A¥4"

Vintage L efton Della Robbia Fruit Covered
Ceramic Canister #3487 5AY2'x8"

4-Vintage Fostoria Jamestown Smoke Brown
Water Goblets Heavy Swirled Glass 5a...7"'x4"
(excellent condition)

8/22

Lot
0262

0263

0264

0265

0266

0267

0268

0269

0270

0271

0272

0273

0274

0275

0276

0277

0278

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

Vintage Solid Brass Pitcher 1983 FTDA, Made
in ltaly. 5AY2"'x4"

Vintage Chinese Etched Solid Brass Vase
Flower & Dragon Motif 6AYZ" Tall

Vintage Hand Painted Gold Imari Bowl Japan
TA¥4" (excellent condition)

5-Vintage Brass: 6AY%" Octagonal Ashtray, 4"
Diam Engraved Bowl, 7" Tall Slender Bud
Vase, 7" Candle Holder and 8" Candle Holder

Vintage Metal Cigarette Box Japan Hinged Lid
4AYo5€x3A Y4

Vintage Faux Tortoise Shell Hinged Mini Box
Mother of Pearl Inlay on Top 3"x1AY2"X1AY4"

Antique Metal Box w/Lid Embossed Detailed
Garden Scenery 5AY2"'x4"x1A¥4"

Antique USA J.B. Equestrian/Horse Metal
Jockey Humidor 3AY2"'X5AY4" X 1A,

Vintage Metal Hinged Cigar Box w/Asian
Scenery Dragons on Side Made in Japan
4"x3"x1AYS"

Pampered Chef Family Heritage Stoneware
Rectangular Baking Dish 14"x9"x2AY5" Well
Seasoned

2-Vintage Pyrex Dishes #0503 Y ellow
Ovenware Rectangular Casserole Dish
6AY5'x8AY5" Smaller Rectangular Red
Refrigerator Dish #501-B No Lid 4"x3"

3-Vintage Aluminum Cake/Jello Pans Bundt
Cake Pan By Great Northern Mfg Co Chicago
9"x3", 2-Jello Molds 9"x2AY4" Unbranded

Very Large Footed Meat/Roast Serving Tray
EPNS 0911, 18"x12"

Vintage Silver Plated Chafing Dish w/Warmer
By Landers Frary & Clark, USA. w/Black
Handles & Knobs 11" Tall

3-Vintage Silver Plated Serving Items: 15"
Diam Wm Rogers Round Tray has Ornate
Engraving w/Reticulated Trim #172 Covered
Ova Meat Dish 12"x9" By Wallace
"Chippendale" #X106 14" Long Rectangular
Tray By Gorham #Y C682

Vintage Bone China Children's Bowl Royal
Doulton, BunnyKin, England 6AY2"'x1AY5"

3-Vintage Porcelain Demitasse Cups w/Saucers:
Burgundy w/Flowers Lord Nelson Ware
England 2A%5" Tall, White w/Green/Y ellow
Lily of the Valley Royal Heidelberg Winterling,
Germany 1A%5" Tall. White w/Rosebuds Shara
China, Occupied Japan 2" Tall.



Lot
0279

0280

0281

0282

0283

0284

0285

0286

0287

0288
0289

0290

0291

Title Lot

3-Vintage Fine China Demitasse Cups 0292
wi/Saucers: White w/Gold Trim Cup 2A%" Tall,
Matching Scalloped Edge Saucer Franciscan
China CA. Cup w/1904 Cadillac Gold Trim
2AY5" Tall Japan and Cup w/Ducks Gold Trim

2" Tall Porcelain De Paris France

2-Lovely Porcelain Tea Cups w/Matching
Saucers; Cup w/Looped Handle Bavaria
Schumann Arzberg Germany Cup is 2AY4'x4",
Other Cup 2"'x3A%2" N & Co. Nagoya, Nippon

Vintage Porcelain Demitasse Cup w/Saucer
From The Studio Of Local Cynthiana Artist
Hazel Ammerman Cardinal in Pine Trimmed in
Gold

Vintage Framed Pen Drawing Of Cynthiana
High School By Mike Gray 12"x15" in wood
frame

Cynthiana KY Presbyterian Church Collection:
2-Framed Ink Drawings Of The Church By BJ
Cook 1979. Church Painted On Wood w/Brief
History Synopsis on Back 1993. Booklet " Story
Of Cynthiana Presbyterian Church" By Lloyd
Rogers 1973. " The Cynthiana Presbyterian
Church's Stained Glass Windows" By Charles
Feix 2011. Church Directory Featuring Staff &
Member Photos, 1999. "175 Y ears Of Ministry"
Program. "History Of Cynthiana Presbyterian
Church" 1969 By Sarah Swinford Kinney.

Vintage Hardcover Book "This Old House" By
Katherine Wilson Features Older Homes In
Cynthiana/Harrison Co. Presents Historical Info
& Photos Of Homes.

3-Vintage Books about KY . "South From Hell-
Fer-Sartain" By Leonard Roberts. KY Mountain
Folk Tales. "Images Of America- Letcher Co"
Signed By Author Deborah Adams Cooper
Features Pictures & Historical Info About
Letcher CoKY. "Taking Burley" By Sherry
Chandler is Book of Poetry About Aspects of
Tobacco.

The Cynthiana Presbyterian Churches Stained
Glass Windows by Charles Felix 2011

Vintage Sheaffer White Dot Snorkel Fountain
Pen

2-Vintage Sheaffer Fountain Pens, both Medium

1906 &€oeGraded City School &€« Graduation Program 0308
(excellent condition)

1905 "The Cynthiana Log Cabin" Souvenir

0293

0294

0295

0296

0297

0298

0299

0300

0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

0307

Supplement December 0309
A History of "Cynthiana High School" 1872 to
1962 published in 1966 by the Cynthiana High 0310

School Alumni Association

9122

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

"The Cynthiana Democrat" 1896 Specia
Edition 1985 Harrison County Art Council
Calendar and 175th Anniversary of Harrison
County 1969

Kentucky Commission on Human Rights
KENTUCKY'SBLACK HERITAGE 1st
Edition 1971 (Very good Condition)

Vintage German Diplomat Classic Collection
Fountain Pen Green Marble w/Gold (excellent
condition)

Vintage Cross National Bank Advertising Ink
Pen (excellent condition)

Vintage Venus Lever Fountain Pen with 2556
Esterbrook Point (excellent condition)

Rare 1949 Graphic Basketball Score Book
Number One w/Cynthiana High Coached by
Stanfield (very good condition)

1923 and 1925 " Cynthiana Democrat”
Newspaper (fair condition)

16" Tall Champagne Wedding Centerpiece
Vase (excellent condition)

Vintage 94€+ White Milk Glass Lattice Lace Edge
Bowl and 84€+ Vintage White Milk Glass Hobnail
Ruffled Edge Rim Candy Bowl or Trinket Dish

"Secrets Of Tennessee Gardening” Hardcover
Book By Karen Angeluci 2007, 224 Pages

24Kt Gold Dipped Long Stem Rose 12" Long
(excellent condition)

Stunning Vintage Heisey Plaid Vase 21" Tall
Diameter 6" (good condition) has 2 small chips
on base

Ransbottom Roseville Glazed Pottery Planter
Pedestal w/Altered Additional Painted Terra
Cotta Saucer Adhered to the Base 15AY2"'X9A%4"
(excellent condition)

Vintage Etched 14" Fostoria Clear Glass
Serving Plate w/Floral Motif (excellent
condition)

1930&€™ s Fenton Large Vase w/Large Artificial
Roses Ming Satin Tone Etching #184
(12&€-x7TAYL")

Vintage Footed Starburst Cake Plate 11A%5"
(excellent condition)

Large Pressed Glass Serving Plate w/Embossed
Cherriesin Center 12" Diam (excellent
condition)

2-Vintage Clear Glass Candlestick Taper
Candles Holders (excellent condition)

Vintage Imperial Americana Crystal Clear
Monticello Waffle Block Basket 10AY%" Tall
(excellent condition)



Lot
0311

0312

0313

0314

0315

0316

0317

0318

0319

0320

0321

0322

0323

0324

Title

Vintage Clear Glass Handled Basket Etched
Design w/Scalloped Edges 7AYsa€e Tall (excellent
condition)

Vintage Silver Plated EPNS Mirrored Tray with
Heavy Ornate Grapes and Vine on border

13-Anchor Hocking Queen Mary Depression
Glass Ashtrays 3"xAY3"

Vintage Glass Martini Set: Includes 8A%:" Tall
Pitcher w/Applied Handle and 2-Martini 6A%%"
Glasses (excellent condition)

Vintage Eton Large Silverplate Divided Meat
Serving Tray w/Handles 24"x16"

2-Vintage Round Silver Plated Platters. Vintage
W.M. Rodgers Silver Plate #162 15" Diam and
12" Tray International Silver Company Floral
Round Perforated #4281 Rare CR4

Vintage Silver Plated Water Pitcher & " Round
Tray: 8.5" Pitcher is International Silver Co
Georgian Court #4717 (good condition) 11"
Round Tray Has"K" Monogram w/3 Roses
Every 2" around the rim International Silver Co
Camille #6070

4-Vintage Cookbooks: "Sharing Our Best" By
Central Christian Church CynthianaKY,
"Sharing Recipes' By First United Methodist
Church, CynthianaKY , "Maysville Student
Government Association” Cookbook Maysville
Community College and Betty Crocker's "Good
& Easy Cookbook"

Vintage Ornate Engraved Silver Plated Dish
11AYZ"'XTAYZ'x1AY4" Made In England.

2-1960's Italian Oval Convex Glass Ornate
Framed Boy/Girl Praying 10"x6AY%5"

3-Vintage Vision Cookware By Corning:

10Av5" Skillet 1.5L Pot w/Lid V-15-C. 1L Pot
wi/Lid V-1-C Has Pour Spout (excellent
condition)

Mid-Century Hazel Atlas Colony Salad Serving
Set: Heavy Glass 10A%:'x3A%4" and 5-Individual
Bowls: 6"x2" Bowls have a heavy sguare
pedestal (excellent condition)

20-Fostoria Symphony Crystal Glasses: 10-

Water Goblets 6a...>" Tall, 4-Ice Tea Glasses 6a...ce"

Tal and 6-Juice Glasses 44a...2" Tall, all have
pedestal w/teardrop opening (excellent
condition)

3-Vintage Porcelain November Birth Month
Figurines: Vintage Japan Ceramic Angel-Napco
4" Tall, Enesco Girl w/Yellow Dress & Dog
3AY4", Girl w/Pumpkin Hand Painted Lefton. 4"
Tall (excellent condition)

10/22

Lot
0325

0326

0327

0328

0329

0330

0331

0332

0333

0334

0335

0336

0337

0338

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

6-Vintage Coupe De Champagne
Glasses/Shrimp Cocktail/Sherbet Glasses
AAY2"x4A¥4" Unbranded (excellent condition)

Lefton Vintage Porcelain Bisgue Birth Month
Angel: March Trimmed in Gold 4" Tall #3332

Vintage Bone China Swans Figurine Trimmed
in Gold 4A%4" (excellent condition)

Porcelain White Cat Figurine "Goebel" West
Germany 2AY%" (excellent condition)

Vintage Hand Painted Porcelain Pair of
Colonia Figurines Germany 4A%2" (excellent
condition)

Belmondo Thompson Cigar Co Ceramic
Ashtray for 2 Cigars w/Gold Trim 8A¥4'x6A ¥4
(excellent condition)

Vintage Pale Mint Green Alabaster Hinged
Trinket Box w/Floral Motif on Top 4"x2AY4"
(excellent condition)

Vintage Celluloid Hand Held Vanity Mirror
Trimmed in Black & Gold 12AY4"'x4AY3" (great
condition for age)

Antigue Celluloid & Lace Fan Trimmed
w/Sequins 9" (excellent condition)

2-Antigue Hand Painted Plates: Rosesin Pale
Pink & Green Background by Silesia Altwasser,
Germany 8AY4" and Green w/Cherries Limoges
France 8AY4'

2-Antique Porcelain Decorétive Plates: Antique
Haviland Limoges White w/Pink Roses has
Gold Scalloped Edge 8AY%" Diam. and Pink
Plate w/Pink Flowers has Scalloped Gold Edges
Elite Works by Limoges France 7" Diam

39 Piece Collection Of Ivory Fantasy China
made in Japan: Beautiful Ivory Chinaw/White
Floral Band Trimmed in Silver. 4 Piece Place
Setting: includes 10AY%" Plate, 7AY:" Salad
Plate, 7AY%%" Bowl & Cup w/Saucer. Additional
Piecesinclude 5 Dinner Plates, 6 Saucers & 1
Cup, Serving Pieces of 14AY4' Oval Platter,
9AY4" Serving Bowl, Gravy Boat, Cream
Pitcher & Sugar Bow! (No Lid)

50 pieces of Spode Copeland China
Gainsborough: 14-Dinner Plates 10A%5", 10-
Bread Plates 6AY%", 7-Coffee Cup Saucers, 5-
Coffee Cups, 3-Cream Soup Bowls, 8-Cream
Soup Saucers, 1-Salad Plate 7AY:" & 1-
Demitasse Cup w/Saucer

2-Vintage Victorian Hand Blown Glass
Hurricane Swirl Pattern Shade/Globe
TAYZ'XAAYS 1A YS!



Lot
0339

0340

0341

0342

0343

0344

0345

0346

0347

0348

0349

0350

0351

0352

0353

Title

4-Vintage Porcelain Figurines: Girl With Ball

4" Unbranded, Girl w/Head Bow Moppet Fran-
Mar 1971 5A%4", 2-Girlsw/Pink & Purple Dress
5" 1980 CMA Inc

1930 Universal Self-Pronouncing Dictionary
By Noah Webster & W JPelo A M. (Harv)
Hardcopy Book 1062 Pages (excellent
condition)

Vintage Book "New Lexicon Webster's
Dictionary of English Language Encyclopedic
Edition" 1989 1149 Pages (excellent condition)

Dictionary "The American Heritage Dictionary

Of The English Language" 2000 4th Edition,
Large Hardcover Book w/Dust Cover
8AYZ'x11"x2A¥4" 2064 Pages (excellent condition)

1969 Vintage Hardcover Book: "The American
Heritage Dictionary of The English Language"
By American Publishing Co Inc 1550 Pages
(excellent condition)

"Webster's New World College Dictionary"
2001 Hardcover Book w/Dust Cover 1716
Pages (excellent condition)

17-Piece Collection Of Spode Gainsborough
Pattern China 6 Cups w/Saucersincluding
additional 5 cups (excellent condition)

2-Sturdy Antique Primitive Wood Footstools
w/Woven Tops 8AY2'x11AY2'x5AY2", Larger is
10AY2"x10AY2"x10A%4" (excellent condition)

Vintage Hand Made Oak Counter Coffee Cup
Tree Holds 8 Cups Base 6" Wide (excellent
condition)

5-Vintage Brass Votive Candle Holders: Star
Pattern Cut Outs Four Are 2A%%2" Diam, 2A%2"
Tall and Oneis2" Tall 2A%2" Diam.

29-Piece Copeland Spode China Buttercup
Pattern: Includes One 10A%%" Dinner Plate, 5-
Bread Plates 6.5", 6-Cups w/Saucers, 5-
Demitasse Cups w/Saucers and One extra
Demitasse Saucer

Old Heavy Amber Glass Bottle (no markings)
TAYS'x3AY2"'X2AY4" (excellent condition)

6-Vintage Brass Candle Holders: Rangein
Height from 2" - 7", Matching Pair 6AY2'x3AY."
Felt Bottoms, Pair w/Handles 2" & 2AYs" Tall,
Base 4" Diam, Square Bottom Holder 7" Tall
Base, 2AY%" Square. Single Tallest Oneis 7"
Tall 3" Base

Solid Brass Candel albra Four Arms Five Candle
Holders 11"x10"x4AY%"

3-Vintage Small Brass Candle Holders
w/Bee'aNa3< Candles: Holders 3"x1A%2" and
Candles 5AY%" Tall

11/22

Lot
0354

0355

0356

0357

0358

0359

0360

0361

0362

0363

0364

0365

0366

0367

0368

0369

0370
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0372
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Title

6- Piece Graduated Height Brass Candle
Holders. Range of Size 3" To 8" with 2A%4" Diam
Vintage Tall Stoneware Primitive Vase:
10AY2"'x3AY2"'x3" (very good condition for age)
Child's Vintage Twisted Metal Parlor Cafe
Bistro Heart Chair (excellent condition)
American Maid Vintage Aluminum Pitcher.
8AY2" Tall. 5AY%" Diam (excellent condition for
age)

2-Vintage Handmade Mahogany Wood Candle
Holders 8" & 10" Tall. Bases 4" Diam Felt
Bottoms

2-Early 1900s J.L. Prevost Flora Printsin Oval
Frames: Frames are Trimmed w/Brass
10AY2"x12AY7" (very good condition for age)
Mid-Century French Walnut Large Sofa/Hall
Table, 72"x22"x29.5" (excellent condition for
age)

Early 20th Century Adams Style Plum Pudding

Mahogany English Neoclassical Occasional
Table 27"'x28.5" (excellent condition for age)

Antigue Oak Top One Drawer Side Table with
Turn Legs, 215€0x185€0x28.58€0e (excellent condition

age)
Custom-Made Cherry Rolling Lecture Stand,
245€-x115€+x34&€- (excellent condition)

Outstanding Fostoria Paneled Pink Glass w/Oak
Leaf & Acorn Brocade 9AY2'x5AY2" Vase
Opening 6AY%" (excellent condition)

Large Asian Ceramic Vase 10"x5" Unbranded
(excellent condition)

1848 "Petit Courrier Des Dames" Antique Hand
Colored Engraved Print Framed by Henri's of
Cynthiana8a...""x10A¥4"

Unusual Victorian Black Leather Women's
Lace Up Boot Door Stop: Boot Has Been Filled
With Plaster-Laces Still Intact 10"x10"

Original Art One Stroke Ink Watercolor Asian

Art Blue & Green Dragons Mid-Century

Vintage 21&€0x37&€ceframed and matted
professionally (excellent condition for age)

Large 21&€+x37&€+ Octagon Beveled Custom Gold
Framed Wall Mirror (excellent condition for

age)

Bobby Sikes Abstract Landscape Giclee Art

Print Pencil Signed 1989, (condition spotting on
matting) 33.58€0x41a€0eBeautiful Gold Frame

Vintage Wooden Ornate Famed Wall Mirror
328E0x248€0e (very good condition)

2-Vintage Royall Lyme Glass Bottles w/Tops
5"& 7" Tall (excellent condition)



Lot
0373

0374

0375

0376

0377

0378

0379

0380

0381

0382

0383

0384

0385

0386

0387

0388

Title Lot

2-Vintage "LaMoade Illustree” Leroy Imp. Paris 0389
Prints Wooden Ladies Victorian 9.5"x8.5" (very

good condition)

Vintage Walnut Shoe Horn/Clothing Brush (in
original box) 14A%." Long (excellent condition)

Antique/Vintage 11 Piece Frame Collection. 2-
Wood Tramp Art Frames 12"x14", 7"x9AY%", 4-
Art Deco Style Frames.,Largest w/Silver Matt
9A¥4'x12", Dark/gray Black 9AY4'x5A %", Brass
w/Engraved Surface 6"x8", Silver w/Black &
Silver Matt 5"x7", 5-Small Frames: Brass

5'x7", Silver Frame w/Matt 4A¥4'x6AY%", Silver
Oval 2A¥:'x4", Brass Oval 6"x3" and Smallest
Brass Frame 2AY5"'x3AY5"

Vintage Cherry Drop Leaf Table, 50"x21" with
28" Leaves and 15" tall (excellent condition)

Five Tier Prestwood Bookshelf, 32"'x16"x50"
(excellent condition)

Wide Upholstered Tufted Back Armchair with
Ottoman (good condition)

Antique Solitary Drop Leaf Table 41"x15"x19"
(excellent condition for age)

Vintage Hand Painted Primitive Asian Bamboo
Basket w/Lid 13"x9" (excellent condition for
age)

Vintage Large Round 16" Enamelware Tray
w/Stenciled Tomato Design 16" (very good
condition for age and use)

Raphael Madonna of the Pomegranate circa
1504 Art Print Framed 19&€0ex23.5&€0e professional Iy0400
framed and matted (excellent condition for age)

Reproduction Monet "Woman with a Parasol"

0390

0391

0392

0393

0394

0395

0396

0397

0398

0399

295€+x344€- professionally framed and matted 0401
(excellent condition)
BEAUTIFUL! Antique Victorian Ornate Oak 0402

Gesso Picture Frame Watercolor of Small Child
23&€0x255€e (excellent condition)

Watercolor Framed "Governors Palace Garden
and Flowers" Williamsburg, Titled and Signed
by Artist John Haymson 233€cx30a€ceMid-Century 0403
(excellent condition)

1989 "A Girl with aWatering Can" By Pierre
Auguste Renoir Framed Print 18.58€+x24.55€ce
(excellent condition)

Presbyterian Church Drawing Signed and Dated
1988 by AK Selin, (some some discolor on
matting) 16.58€0ex19.5&€0e

Antigue Childs Oak High Chair with Tray
(good condition for age)

0404

0405

12/22
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Title

Antigque Lincoln Walnut Rocking Chair with
Cane Back and Seat (small repairs have been
made)

Primitive Walnut Finish Library Table with one
Drawer, 36"x24"x29"

Vintage Butler's Tray Style Coffee Table
wi/Brass Hinges 418€+x31&€+x18&€+ (excellent condition
for age)

Framed Handmade Needlepoint Cross Stitch
"Studies of Shaker Harmonies' 284€+x214€+ Vintage
(professionally framed and matted)

Early American Oak Rocking Chair with Cane
Woven Seat and Back (seat needs some repair)

Primitive Matching Ladder Back Chairs with
Cane Bottom Woven Seat Chairs (excellent
condition for age)

Vintage Child Brown Wicker Rocker with Cane
Woven Seat (excellent condition)

Antique Child&€™s Brown Covered Wicker Rocker
with Padded Seat (excellent condition)

Original Pastel on Canvas by Judy Lane
184€0ex21.58€0e (excellent condition)

Paul Sawyier "Seen at Elkhorn Creek"
Professionally Framed and Matted 26&€0x195€0e
(excellent condition)

Paul Sawyier "Shaker Ferry Road"
Professionally Framed and Double Matted
24.58€0¢15.55€0e (excellent condition)

Paul Sawyier &€ce0ld EIkEE™ s Cluba€s Professionally
Framed and Double Matted 24&€0x17&€0e (excellent
condition)

Vintage Crewel Style Embroidered Gold
Finches Professionally Matted & Framed
10AY2"x12AY4" (excellent condition)

Vintage 1980 Golden Dream Barbie Fashion
Doll Casew/Dall & Clothes: Includes 7-
Dresses, 3-Pairs of Pants, 2-Skirts, 5-Shirts, 1-
Winter Coat w/Hat (excellent condition)

Vintage 1976 Mattel Barbie Fashion Doll Case
No. 1002 w/1-Ken Doll & 1-Barbie Doll
(excellent condition)

Vintage ATCO Pink Metal Large Dall
Wardrobe Clothing Trunk Carrying Case
w/Vintage 1966 Effanbee Girl Scout Doll
Sleeper Eyes, 11" Tal: Includes a Variety of
Handmade Clothes for the Doll Includes: 4-
Dresses, 2-Rompers, 3-Skirts, 2-Hats & 1-
Sweater Also Has 6-Handmade Dresses For A
Larger Doll (excellent condition)

Solid Mahogany Plant Stand 29" (excellent
condition)



Lot
0406

0407

0408

0409

0410

0411

0412

0413

0414
0415

0416

0417

0418

0419

0420

0421
0422

0423

0424

Title

Antique Neutrodyne Model #NR-7 Record
Cabinet 18.5"x11"x16" (excellent condition for
age)

Mid-Century Cherry Fluted Legs with
Removable Serving Tray Accent Table,
22"x16"x19" (excellent condition)

6-Vintage Beanie Babies: Includes 1995 Horse
"Derby", 1997 Cat, "Pounce, 1996 Beagle,
"Bernie", 1996 Husky, "Nanook", 1996
Doberman, "Daoby" & 1998 Standing Poodle,
"Gigi" (excellent condition)

Vintage 2012 Ata-Boy Magnetic World Map

Puzzle. Play-n-Learn Board 16AY%A€sx114€s
(excellent condition)

Vintage 1960's Cram's Imperial 12" World
Globe by The George F. Cram Co. Indianapolis
USA, On Unique Brass Open Frame (excellent
condition)

Vintage 1963 Hardcover "Readers Digest Great
World Atlas" First Edition. 11"x16" (excellent
condition)

Steel case Office Chair Red 454-432M Vintage
1986 (excellent condition)

Mid-Century Rosewood Bookcase on Legs
30"x10"x40"

Vintage Wood Coat/Hat Rack 67&€»
Antique Tiger Oak treadle Sewing Machine
Cabinet and Base (but has a discount electric
sewing machine that works) needs new drive
belt

4-Vintage Blue White Porcelain Rice/Soup
Bowls 4AY2"'x2AY4" (excellent condition)

Kent Pottery 1887 Oversized Porcelain Tea Cup
& Saucer Fruit Design Cup is 3"x4" (excellent
condition)

Antique Porcelain Hand Painted Shaving Mug
Luster Finish 3AY%" Tall Leuchtenburg,
Germany (excellent condition)

Vintage Hazel Atlas Manual Food Chopper
120z Glass Cup Spring Loaded Handle
(excellent condition)

Vintage Green Upholstered Tough Back La-Z-
Boy Recliner, (fair condition)
Custom-made Four Tier Bookshelf 24"x8"x39"

Antique Small Walnut Cutout Bookshelf
18"x9"x28"

Vintage Oak Wood Spindle Back Side Chair
(excellent condition)

Vintage Magazine Holder w/Fixed Handle Hard
Surface Decorative Brass Rivets 15"x8"x11"
(excellent condition)
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Lot
0425

0426

0427

0428

0429

0430

0431

0432

0433

0434

0435

0436

0437

0438

0439

0440

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

Vintage Large Round 16" Metal Enamelware
Tray Tomato Design 16"x1AY%" (excellent
condition)

2-Vintage Framed Jean Hugo Prints
"Honeymoon in the Country" & "Honeymoon
By The Bay" in Painted Wood Frames
9AY5'x10AY5" (excellent condition)

2-Vintage Framed Harrison Co Court House
Sketches: Features The Old and New
Courthouse Black Frame Trimmed With Gold
6a...>"x4A¥." (excellent condition)

Vintage Wooden Folding Luggage Stand
Tapestry Straps 22&€0x158€0x19&€0e (excellent conditi

Antigue Tuscan Red Side Table 15" Bobhin
Legs 29" High Plant Stand (excellent condition)

Primitive Ladder Back Cane Bottom Woven
Seat Chair (excellent condition)

Vintage Adjustable Brass Floor Lamp with
Triangular Shade

3-Vintage Cigar Boxes: 2-Wooden Boxes, 1-
Hard Cardboard Box Partagas Box, Hard Card
Board 5A¥%'x8A¥4'x2", Belmondo Wood Box
6AY5'X9AY4 x1AYS"

Ceramic Antique Tobacco Pipe (Pre-1900) with
Hand Painted Hunt Sceneand Hand Carved
Bowl of Pipewith "Women Reading” (excellent
condition)

2-Vintage Chatillons Spring Balance Scale:
Larger One Brass Measures Up To 100lbs and
is12" Long, Smaller One Metal Up To 50lbs

Vintage Camera Tripod in Zippered Leather
Case 10" Long Legs Extend To 44" (excellent
condition)

Mid-Century Walnut Demi-Lume Scallop
Side/Accessory Table 235€+x118€-x24" (excellent
condition)

Vintage French Country Stripped Bench Stool,
44"x14"x17" (very good condition)

Vintage Magazine Rack/Stand Dark Wood with
Inlay and Hand Painted Blue Bird
12"x9.5"x27" (excellent condition for age)

Antigue Nursing/Sewing Rocker with Rich
Dark Wood Finish Upholstered Seat (excellent
condition)

Antique Cast Iron Sad Iron #7 Hand Painted
Used as Door Stop 6AY%" (excellent condition)



Lot
0441

0442

0443

0445

0446
0447

0448

0449

0450

0451

0452

0453
0454

0455

0456

0457

0458

0459

0460

Title

6-Piece Rock Collection: 3A%:" Piece Of Black
Obsidian. 2 Pieces Petrified Wood 1A%4" Each.
Polished Light Tan Rock (possible rough
diamond), Small 1" Purplish Cone Shaped Rock
Agate Nodule/Geode & 1 2AY%%" Square Tan
Rock

6-Solid Brass Candlestick Holders: Graduated
Sizes4",5",6" 7",8" & 9" (neverusedin
original box) Missing 3" Candle Holder

Vintage Parker Duofold Orange Fountain Pen
(personalized "Hanson Peterson” & untested)

"Wayne Walker" Custom Made 544+ Round
Formal Dining Room Table w/6 Leaves (77&€¢)
total 131&€- Table (excellent condition)

3-Mid-Century / Primitive Chairs: Upholstered
Arm Chair Blue Rocker, primitive Ladder Back
Oak Chair Woven Seat and Vintage
Upholstered Red Accent Chair

Mid-Century Brass Finish Floor Lamp

Prestwood Adjustable Bookcase, Mid-Century
Cabinet and Small Accent Table

3-Vintage Fountain Pens w/Nib Case & 6-
Additional Tips

2-Vintage Hand Carved Turtles Wood Carved
Turtle 6"x4" and Marble Turtle 5A%2"'x3"
(excellent condition)

Vintage Gorham #760 Sterling Silver Candle
Snuffer 10"x1"xA¥4"

Antique Classic Library/Writing Table
48"'x29"x29" (excellent condition)

Vintage Steelmaster Filing Cabinet w/Lock and
Key 27"x16"x34"

Lot
0461

0462
0463
0464

0465

0466

0467

0468
0469
0470

0471

0472

0473

0474

0475

0476
0477

Two Drawer Metal File Cabinet 155€0ex145€0x305€02

Vintage Button Back Upholstered Platform
Rocker Recliner (excellent condition)

Mahogany Flip-Top Game Table with Turned
Legs, 36"x17.5"x35"x29" (excellent condition)

Chippendale Camelback Sofa Single Cushion
by Hickory Chair of Hickory N.C, (excellent
condition)

5-Vintage White Painted Wicker Furniture:
Chairs and Rockers (fair condition)

Spectra Electric 30&€+ Solid Surface Self Cleaning
Stove (tested working)

2-Adirondack Folding Outdoor Chairs with
Cushions (excellent condition for age)

2-Adirondack Folding Outdoor Chairs with
Cushions (excellent condition for age)

14/22

0478

0479

0480

0481

0482

0483
0484

0485

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

Vintage Set of Golf Clubs and Bag: including 7
Arms and 3 Woods and Bag (very good
condition)

5' Aluminum Platform Ladder with Pail Shelf
4' Aluminum Stepladder with Pail Shelf

2-Vintage Samsonite Folding Card Tables, one
Metal Leg, one with Wooden Legs

Antigque Folding Wood Ironing Board
A78E-xx12.58€+x324€¢ (excellent condition for age)

42&€» Round Mesh Picnic Table with Umbrella
and Four Mesh Spring Arm Chairs

BBQ Grill 4 Burner LP Propane Gas Grill by
Expert (with cover)

2-Plastic Garden Hose Reels and Hose
4-Striped Mesh Stackable Outdoor Chairs

4-Mid Century Metal Spring/Bounce Outdoor
Chairs (very good condition)

3-Mid-Century Metal Lawn Patio Chairs Green
Painted and Round Metal Table

305€+ and 245€+ Round Metal Patio Table 155€+ Glass

Top Square Table

4-Early 20th Century Antique Wrought Iron
Twisted Metal |ce Cream Parlor Chairs (very
good condition for age)

Antique Wicker Woven Baby Bed 38"x22"x40"
(excellent condition for age)

6-Early 20th Century Antique Wrought Iron
Twisted Metal |ce Cream Parlor Chairs
(excellent condition needs paint)

2' Folding Step Ladder (excellent condition)

Vintage Solid Wood Storage/Blanket Bench
Chest 41"x17"x32x'

Vintage Handmade Carpenter's Farrier
Blacksmith Toolbox 35"x9.5"x16"

Vintage RARE Radio Flyer Town & Country
Red WOOD Wagon (needs TLC)

Brinly A Tow Behind Broadcast Spreader with
Universal Hitch

RARE Antique Push Tine Plow
Cultivator/Garden Plow (complete)

Goldstar Over The Stove Microwave (tested
working all attachment hardware included)

Kenmore Microwave Oven (tested working)

6' Aluminum Folding Step Ladder w/paint pail
shelf

Large Bound Cream Color Area Rug 6&€"x12&€"



Lot
0486

0487

0488

0489

0490

0491

0492

0493

0494

0495

0496

0497

0498

0499

0500

0501

Title

Sterling Silver Etched Plate "Winter Fox" 1973
By James Wyeth From The Franklin Mint (in
original box w/all the original paperwork) 8'xA¥4"
- 5.92 Ozt.

Vintage Keen Kutter Single Blade Pocket Knife
1771A% Wood Handle 5" Long Closed Position -
9" w/Blade Open

Vintage Advertising 2 Blade Pocket Knife Bob
Ammerman's Harrison Co Tobacco Whse.
3AY4" Long Blade Closed.

Vintage Straight Razor In Box. Bestovall By
L.M. Taylor & Co, Cincinatti. Made In
Germany. (excellent condition)

Vintage Durham-Duplex Straight Edge Razor
Faux Bone Handle #20 (excellent condition for
age)

4-Vintage Miniature Crystal Figurines: 1"
Square Covered Box Topped w/Swan, Weiner
Dog 1A¥" Long, Cat w/Spring Tail AY2'x1" and
Angel w/Halo 1AY%" Tall (excellent condition)
Beautiful Hand Painted Clam Shell Japan
3"x2AY5" (excellent condition)

Antique Bronze Spelter Coronet Austria
Harlequin on Marble Base 8"'x5"x4" (excellent
condition)

3-Vintage Houze Art Glass Trinket Dishes Tea
Pot Design Silver Gilt 2A%2"'x3AY4" (excellent
condition)

Beautiful Ruffled Edge Candle Sconce Fenton
4AYs'x6AYs", Candle Opening 1" Diam
(excellent condition)

8-Vintage Historic Postcards Of Lexington KY .
Published By Lexington Woman's Club:
Features Black/white Photos Of Lexington's
Famous Places 1800's Each Card is
8AY4'x5AY," (excellent condition)

Vintage 1985 Harrison Co Arts Council
Calendar Features Black & White Sketches of
Famous Placesin Harrison Co KY
11"x17"(excellent condition)

3-1940's Vintage Dog Prints By Gladys
Emerson Cook 12"x16" (excellent condition)
3-Vintage Paisley Pattern Throw Pillows Piped
Edgeson al 4 corners 19"x19"x6" (excellent
condition)

Harrison County Commemorative Throw.
Burgundy & Whitew/ 2" Fringe On The Edges.
Depicts Famous Places In Harrison County.
Outside Edge Names All The Hamlets Within
The County. 44" Wide x 58" Long

Solid Maple Wood Nursery Rocker Vintage
Colonial Revival 384€ Tall (excellent condition)
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Lot
0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

0507

0508

0509

0510

0511

0512

0513

0514

0515

0516

0517

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

Antique Eastlake Genie/Aladdin Lamp Cut Out
Wood Magazine or Record Stand (excellent
condition)

Antique Ladderback Rush Seat Dining Chair
(excellent condition)

Scalloped/Pie Crust Edge Side/Accent Table
138€0x135E0x184E0e (excellent condition)

2-Vintage Signed African Tribal Art Framed
Belgian Congo 1950s Artwork Professionally
Framed and Matted (excellent condition)

Vintage Wood Antique Hanging Mirror
255€+x18.5&€- (excellent condition for age)

2-Vintage Signed African Tribal Art Belgian
Congo 1950s Professionally Framed and Matted
(excellent condition)

Floral Oriental Area Rug 98€"x12&€™ (some wear
issues)

Machine Sewn Small Quilt/Lap/Table Cloth
Size 43"'x29" Reversible: One Side Features 6
Different Large Blocks Other Side Grapes &
Vines (excellent condition)

Vintage Hand Woven Small Blanket or Wrap:
Bicentennial Collection Churchill WeaversInc.,
BereaKY. 48"x32" (some slight discoloration
issues)

Vintage Hand Sewn & Hand Embroidered
Cotton Girl's Skirt & Blouse Chest
Measurement 12" Skirt is 12" in Length (some
wear issues)

Vintage Framed Ethiopian Art Religious
L eather Hand Painting Wood Frame
11AY2"x14AY4" (very good condition)

St Paul Apostle Icon Hand Painted on Wood
Vintage Byzantine 9AY2"'x12AY4" (very good
condition)

Coallection of 1950's Vintage Bird Printsin
Hard Cover Case 9"x12"x30" (excellent
condition)

2-Vintage Calendars From Optimist Club Of
Cynthiana: 1977 Features Pen/Pencil Drawings
Of Historic Homes & Sitesin Harrison Co
17"x11" and 1977 Features Schoolsin &
around Harrison Co. 11"x23" 1978

4-Vintage Cynthiana Democrat Newspaper
From Aug 7th 1969. Features Death Valley
Scotty, David Sheely Cleared of Murder
Charges & Battle Of Cynthiana (A Must For
Harrison Co History Buffs)

Henry Mancini The Days Of Wine and Roses
CD Box Set 1995 Orchestra Composer
(excellent condition in original packaging)



Lot
0518

0519

0520

0521

0522

0523

0524

0525

0526

0527

0528

0529

0530

0531

0532

0533

0534

0535

0536

0537

0538

0539

Title

Vintage Puremco Standard Ivory Marblelike
Dominoes (in original box w/original
instructions)

Callection Of 7 Vintage Books Of Piano Sheet
Music (excellent condition for age)

175th Anniversary of Harrison Co. Historical
Booklet August 10-16th, 1969 (very good
condition)

AreaRug Exclusive Love Medallion Flowers
Hand Knotted Wool Carpet 484€-x685€« (excellent
condition)

Oriental Runner 33&€+x70&€+ (excellent condition)

Vintage Oriental Shahistan Rug 100 Worsted
Wool Pile Loomed in Belgium 1485€+x1184€°
(excellent condition for age)

Beige Bounded Runner 54&€+x13.58€™ (very good
condition needs cleaning)

Karastan Ultramar 100% Worsted Oriental

Design Rug 1074€+-x146&€+ (excellent condition)
Karastan 100% Wordster Wool Karman #717

Rug 11.56€™x16&€™ (very good condition)

Easy-Rest Adjustable Sleep System 1,001
Relaxing Position Queen Size Bed Frame with
Antique Walnut Headboard (excellent condition)

Rare Antigue Barogue Carved Walnut Throne
Chair (excellent condition)

Vintage Oak Wood Spindle Carved Back Side
Chair (excellent condition)
Mid-Century Solid Mahogany Dining Chairs 6
(could use re-upholstering)

Blue Bound Area Rug 94€ x12&€™ (very good
condition)

Queen Size Bed w/Perfect Sleeper Metropole
Mattress and Boxsprings

Vintage Wood Bar Stool Woven Straw Rush
Seat 28.5"

Antique Victorian Walnut Lady's Cane
Rocking Chair (very good condition)
Mid-Century Floor Lamp (very good condition)
Mid-Century Cherry Coffee Table with Leather

and Gold Stencil Inlay 39"x17" (very good
condition)

Mid-Century Brass Finish Three Bulb Floor
Lamp

Wabash Vintage Iron & Oakwood School Desk
& Seat (very good condition)

Antigue Ornate Onyx Marble Stone Table
Lamp Light Brass 315€- tall
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Lot
0540

0541

0542
0543

0544

0545

0546

0547

0548

0549

0550

0551

0552

0553

0554

0555

0556

0557

0558

0559

0560

0561

0562

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title
Custom Built Cherry Stain Bookcase/Display
Shelves 74"x10"x48" (very good condition)

Vintage Amber Hobnail Pattern Oil Lamp (has
been electrified) 19.55€- tall

2-Wicker Clothes Baskets

Vintage Heavy Solid Brass Table Lamp 31"
w/Finial

3-Decorative Vintage Greek/Roman Plaster
Column Pedestal Plant Stand 20&€+ and 30&€.
Vintage Heavy Solid Brass 2 Bulb Table Lamp
28&€- w/Finial

Cast Aluminum Molla Shell and Seahorse
Design Bench and Chair (excellent condition)

Large 6 Gallon Antique American Stoneware
Jar - Crock w/2 Hand Decorated Blue Tulip
Flowers - Circa Mid 19th Century (excellent
condition)

Vintage "Lane" Walnut Cedar Lined Blanket

Chest 44.55€3x198€+x204&€> (excellent condition for age)

Ginger Jar Style Ceramic and Wooden Table
Lamp Shade 30" (excellent condition)

Custom-Made Solid Cherry Rolling Serving
Cart w/Folding Table 28.5"x19"x60"

5-Vintage Solid Cherry Upholstered Seat
Dining Chairs (chair frames excellent condition)

2-Mid-Century Art Deco Crystal Vanity Lamps
20" tall (excellent condition)

Antique EAPG Oil Lamp w/Milk Glass Base
(electrified font not drilled) 20" tall

Vintage Antiqued Brass Column Lamp 35"
(excellent condition)

Vintage Brass Finish Glass Diamond Point
Table Lamp (good condition)

2-Mid-Century Porcelain Table Lamps with
Eagle Decorations 24"

2-Cynthiana High School Dvd's 1872-1962
History Of The High School 1993 Reunion
Dvd. (excellent condition)

Vintage Round Galvanized Wash Tub

Mid-Century Brass Floor Lamp Milk Glass
(shade does not fit properly)

Vintage 1980 "Game Of Cynthiana" Monopoly
Like Game (in original box)(excellent
condition)

Red Bohemian Cut Glass Font and Brass Lamp
w/Shade has/Marble Base 22" tall

Vintage ANCO Bilt Folding Wooden Tripod
Easel Artist Studio Painter Decor Art 68&€- tall
(excellent condition)



Lot
0563

0564

0565

0566

0567

0568

0569

0570

0571

0572

0573

0574

Title

Vintage Wrought Iron Flame Tip Adjustable
Floor Lamp w/Shade (excellent condition)

Vintage Book: "The Kentucky African
American Encyclopedia’ Edited By Gerald
Smith, Karen Mcdanidl & John Hardin. Story of
African Americansin KY Hardcover Book
w/Dust Cover 2015 594 Pages (excellent
condition)

2-BooksKY Related: "William P Welsh" 1982
Regarding a Famous Painter William Welsh
From Lexington KY Hardcover 105 Pages and
"Sporty Creek" By James Still Who Livedina
Log Cabin in Knott Co KY 1999 Soft Cover
119 Pages

Cynthiana Native Louis Stout's Book " Shadows
Of The Past" Signed By Author 2006: Depicts
History Of KY High School Athletic League
Soft Cover 135 Pages (excellent condition)

Ckark's "Kentucky Almanac Book Of Facts"
By The Clark Group 2006 Soft Cover 769
Pages (excellent condition)

16&€+ Brass Ball Top Andirons Fireplace Log
Holders and 2 Piece Tool Set w/Stand

3-Vintage Books By KY Authors: Hardcover
Book "The Trail Of The Lonesome Pine" By
John Fox Jr, Stoney Point KY 421 Pages,

"Clear Springs' Bobbie Ann Mason of Mayfield
KY Hardcover 1999 298 Pages and "The
Sorrows Of Nancy" Lucinda Boyd of Cynthiana
KY Hardcover Book 1943 47 Pages

Vintage Cameo Pierced Brass Fireplace Screen
Peacock Fan Style (excellent condition)

Antique Book: The Original Oz Book "The
Wizard of Oz" by L. Frank Baum 1939
Hardcover (very good condition for age and use)

Edenpure Quartz Infrared Portable Heater
(tested working-no remote)

4-Vintage Books About KY History: "KY-The
Pioneer State Of The West" Hardcover School
Textbook 1935, "The Register of the KY
Historical Society" Soft Cover 2008 160 Pages,
Hardcover "Citiesin the Commonwealth" By
Allen Share 1982 150 Pages and "The
Discovery Settlement & Present State Of
Kentucky" By John Filson Soft Cover 1962 118
Pages

3-Vintage Textbooks About KY's History: "The
KY Story" 2nd Edition Hardcover 1964 475
Pages, "The Story Of KY" By Cherry &
Stickles 1954 385 Pages and "The Kentucky-
Rivers Of America' By Thomas Clark 1942
Hardcover 431 Pages
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Lot
0575

0576

0577

0578

0579

0580

0581

0582

0583
0584

0585

0586

0587

0588

0589

0590

0591

0592

0593

06/24/25 04:40:25

Title

Edenpure Quartz Infrared Portable Heater
(tested working no remote)

3-Vintage Books About KY: "Our Kentucky"
By James Klotter Hardcover 1992 350 Pages,
"History Of KY" Antique Book 1877 900 Pages
(book isin fair condition due to age and
"Kentucky Tidbits" By Robert Powell 1989 64
Pages

Dayton Vintage Art Deco 3-Speed Circulator
Fan Bakelite (tested working)

4-Vintage Hardcover Library Books Fictional
Works By KY Authors; "Heart Of The Hills'
1913 By John Fox Jr Of Bourbon Co KY 396
Pages, "Quare Women" 1923 By Lucy Furman
From Henderson KY 219 Pages, "A Long Row
To Hoe" 1960 By Billy Clark Of Catlettsburg
KY 232 Pagesand "A KY Cardina" By James
Lane Allen from Lexington KY 1895 144 Pages

Edenpure Quartz Infrared Portable Heater
(tested working no remote)

Various Equestrian Halters, Bridals, Bitsin a
Plastic Tub

8-English and 2-English Equestrian Saddlesin
Various Conditions

2-Mid-Century Brass Chalice Co. Church Altar
Candlesticks 13.5" ht. (very good condition)

Prestwood Desk, 36"x20"x27" (good condition)
Vintage Single Tire Wheelbarrow (good
condition)

Potato Onion Vintage Wood Bin 15"x12&€0ex23"
(good condition)

The Original Garden Way Cart (good condition)
Tow Behind Lawn Dump Cart w/3-Grubbing

Hoes, Potato Fork, Sledge Hammer, Axe and 2-
Scope Shovels

Antique Wicker Baby Dresser and Wicker
Clothes Hamper

Round and Rectangle Wicker Clothes Baskets
w/Handles and Small Wicker Woven Basket

Small White Painted Table, Spindle Back
Chair, Vintage Stool and Small White Painted
Accent Table

Lasso Three Speed Oscillating Fan (tested
working)

2-Blue Folding Camp Chairs with Bags
(excellent condition)

Vintage Brown Paint Coffee Table Solid Wood
44"x20"x16" (very good condition)



Lot
0594

0595

0596

0597

0598

0599

0600

0601

0602

0603

0604

Title

2-Anthology Books About KY Writing & Short
Stories: 2005 Hardcover Book "The KY
Anthology-Two Hundred Y ears Of Writing In
The Bluegrass State" 874 Pages and Soft Cover
"Hone & Beyond-An Anthology Of KY Short
Stories" 2001 400 Pages

5 Vintage Books About Fictional StoriesIn KY':
Hardcover "Peace At Bowling Green" By
Alfred Leland Crabb 1955 316 Pages,
Hardcover "The Little White Schoolhouse" By
Ellis Ford Hartford 1955 106 Pages, Soft Cover
"Rivers Of Earth" By James Still 1940 244
Pages, "Uncle Will of Wildwood" By Frances
Jewell Mcvey & Robert Berry Jewell 1974 99
Pages and Hardcover "KY Stand" By Jere
Wheelwright 1951 277 Pages

2-Vintage KY Books: "Ballad Makin In The
Mountains of KY" by Jean Thomas 1964
Featuresinfo & photographs about 90
Traditional Songs from the Mountains Of KY
267 Pages, "Stay On Stan" By William Dutton
1954 Story Of the KY Mountains.

"Kentucky's Everyday Heroes' 2-of Books By
Steve Flairty Signed By Author 2008 and 2010
(excellent condition)

Vintage Electrified Oil Lamp (tested working)
17AY%" Tall. 4" Square Black Ceramic Base
w/Embossed Clear Glass Body Brass Trimmed.
has Lace Trimmed Shade.

Vintage Electrified Oil Lamp: Green Glass
w/Hand Painted Milk Glass Globe 21" Tall
5"x10" Green Glass Base is Embossed with
Bead Pattern and Shadeis 10" Diam at the
Base. (tested working excellent condition)

Vintage Electrified Oil Lamp w/Large
Botanical Motif Shade 21A%5" Tall: Heavy
Light Blue Glass Base w/Embossed Patterns. 5"
Square. Oil Lamp Portion Clear Glass, Shade
has 6 Sides Features a Different Floral Designs
on Each Side 14"x11AY" (tested working
excellent condition)

Vintage Hand Carved Wooden Tribal African
Art Mask 28&€- (excellent condition)

Vintage Old Sweetgrass Oval Flower Basket
w/Handle 12&€+-x13&€+ (Needs repair)

Lot
0605

0606

0607

0608

0609

0610

0611

0612

0613

0614

0615

0616

Cast Iron and wood Doll Bench, 15&€0x 78€0ex11&€02(068r%/

good condition)

Vintage Mid-Century Smith Corona Silent
Secretarial Typewriter (very good condition)
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0618

0619
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Title

Contents of Shelf #1 Consisting of: walking
stick, yardstick, cleaning supplies, trash bags,
deep fryer, small step stool, vanity lamps,
woven baskets, fire extinguisher, storage
containers, etc.

Blue Upholstered Queen Anne Wingback Chair
has Pecan Wood (good condition)

Contents of Shelf #2 Consisting of: woven
baskets, toaster oven, microwave, printer, picnic
basket, extension cord, tennis rackets, picture
frames, hand painted silks, stick horse, etc.

Contents of Shelf #3 Consisting of: paper,
shredder, electric grill, basketballs, serving
trays, candlestick holder, color glass, watering
bulbs, vintage Christmas tree, lights, etc.

Padded Ottoman and Wood Plant Stand (very
good condition)

Contents of Shelf #4 Consisting of: metal file
cabinets, walking cane, hand tools, power tools,
extension cords, serving trays, lightbulbs,
cleaning supplies, dustbusters, etc.

Contents of Shelf #5 Consisting of: vintage
luggage, gas weed eater untested, mops and
brooms, bed linens, pillows, magazine racks,
trashcan, etc

6-Walnut Mid-Century Revival Style English
Tudor Country House Style Dining Chairs (very
good condition)

Contents of Shelf #6 Consisting of: books and
magazines, paper bags, hardcover Bibles, how
to - Bible studies, etc.

Contents of Shelf #7 Consisting of: woven
magazine racks, pillows, cassette, tights and
holders, vintage publications, small heater,
power strip, spatulas, collector plates, frame
prints, silent Butler, salt & pepper shakers,
Presbyterian Church Cynthia Pressman
bookl ets, etc.

Contents of Shelf #8 Consisting of: shoe shine
kit, candy jars, pocket knife, Skibo card game,
candlestick holders, vases, dishes, placemats,
etc.

2-Antique marble slabs 155€+x28&€+ and 18.55€°x43.58€

(very good condition)

Contents of Shelf #9 Consisting of: flatware,
trivia pursuit, games, wood salad bowls, plates,
dishes, silver plate, servers, woven basket,
pillows, cookware, knives, picture frames, etc.
"A Treasury Of Mark Twain" Hardcover Book
The Folio Society 1999, 266 Pages
2-Matching 70" Hide A Bed Sofas (needs
cleaning)
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0623
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0627

0628

0629

0630

0631

0632

Title

Vintage 26&€0x52&€0eBeveled Edge Wall Mirror
(shows some aging in mirror)

2-Mac Swinford Books: Mac Swinford Judge,
Father Of Sarah Kinney. "Call Me Mac"
Biography 2012 By William Fortune and
Mcguffey Fifth Reader 1901 Belonged to Mac
Swinford in Cynthiana Grade School 1912
(excellent condition for age)

Contents of Shelf #10 Consisting of: glassware,
board games, figurines, alarm clock, can
opener, framed prints, woven magazine rack,
pillows, etc.

Beautiful 33&€+x43&€+ Vintage Gold Gilt Beveled
Glass Wall Mirror

Contents of Shelf #11 Consisting of: board
games, framed prints, punch bowl and cups,
toys, card games, glassware, figurines, storage
box, etc.

Three Antique Mcguffey Grade School Reading
Text Books Set Contains 4th, 5th & 6th Grade
Readers 1901 (excellent condition for age) User
Names: Lizzie McKee, George McKege, Frank
McK ee, James Saunders Whaley and Lillie Day

4 New Books: "Call MeMac", By William
Fortune. Biography of KY Judge Who Was
Father of Local SaraKinney Soft cover 205
Pages

Contents of Shelf #12 Consisting of: candles,
serving bowls, coffee, cups, figurines,
binoculars, cookie jar, baking dishes, artificial
decorations, pillow, etc.

Vintage 1925 "Little Pictures of Japan"
Hardcover Children's Book 8AY4'x11"xXA¥4" 192
Pages (beautifully illustrated)

Contents of Shelf #13 Consisting of: coffee
cups, figurines, candleholders, storage box,
vintage publications, punch bowl and cups with
bottom plate, etc.

2-Beautiful Vintage Children's Books:

"Children's Guide To Knowledge". 1956 and
1963 Versions Both Hard Cover Books 1956
Version 257 Pages, 1963 Version 546 Pages.

1926 Children's Fairy Tale Book "Tales Told In
Holland" Hardcover Book (beautifully
illustrated) 8AY4"x11"x1" 190 Pages

Contents of Shelf #14 Consisting of: board
games, plates, figurines, cooking work, coffee
pot, flower decorations, feathers, wool baskets,
etc.
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2-Vintage Hardcover Children's Story Books:
1975 "Best Loved Selections From Children&€™s
Classics' By Parents Magazine 173 Pages and
"70 Favorite Stories for Y oung Readers' By
Reader's Digest 1976 448 Pages

Contents of Shelf #15 Consisting of: linens,
including bedspreads, pillowcases, towels,
dollies, blankets, throws, washcloth, ladies
gloves, doilies, etc.

Antique Book: "Gulliver's Travels Into Several
Remote Regions Of The World" By Dean Swift
Circa 1870 Hardcover Book Illustrated By T.
Morten. (excellent condition for age)

Vintage Peanuts Snoopy Soft Cover Book "A
New Peanuts Book Featuring Snoopy" By
Charles Schultz. (excellent condition for age)

Contents of Shelf #16 Consisting of: linens,
including bedspreads, tablecloths, throws,
blankets, pillows, doilies, hard table covers, etc.

Pair Of Vintage Children's Books. "The Family
Of Treasury Of Children's Stories' Book 1 &
Book 2. Hard Cover Books, 1956. 487 Pages
Each.

Entire contents of shelf, #17 including chain,
electric hedge trimmer, push broom, rakes,
scoop shovels, pruners, nail holder, post hole
digger, scraper, extension handle, etc.

Antique 1902 Hard Cover Book, "Napoleon:
From CorsicaTo St. Helena' - John L.
Stoddard. 330 Black & White Paintings.

3 Antique Children Story Books. "Fairy Taes'
By Hans Christian Anderson. 1953. Hardcover
Book. 394 Pages. "Bible Stories Every Child
Should Know" By Henry Sherman & Charles
Foster Kent. Hard Cover Book. 1902. 420
Pages. "Undine" By Mary Macgregor.
Hardcover Book. 1908. 115 Pages.

Entire contents of shelf #18 consistent of LP
albums, music CDs,

Entire contents of shelf #19 consisting of
hardback and paperback books novels,
informative books, vintage books, children&€™s
books etc.

Entire contents of shelf #20 consisting of
American History and novels, historical books
in both hardback and paperback books etc.

Entire contents of shelf #21 consisting of the
New Book of Knowledge complete set, short
story volumes by Prentice Hall, National
Geographic magazines, paperback novels,
history books, etc.
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0651
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0654

0655

0656

0657

0658

0659

0660

Title Lot

5 New Books: "Call Me Mac", By William 0661
Fortune. Biography Of KY Judge Who Was
Father Of Local SaraKinney. Soft Cover. 205
Pages

Signed Poetry Book By UK Professor, Jane
Gentry. "A Garden In KY". 1995. Soft Cover
Book. 74 Pages.

KY Author's Book " The Unforseen
Wilderness' Signed By Author. Soft Cover
Book, 100 Pages. Photographs By Ralph
Eugene Meatyard.

Sanyo Hi-Fi Stereo Ststem JXT4404, powers on
everything works but low volume

Magnavox DVD player\VCR Model DV
220MW9, powers on accepts and gects VHS
tape and DVD

Symphonic five disc automatic changer CD-
5001, powers on opens and close

Black & Decker VersaPak Tools Long/Short
Shears, Reciprocating, Case, untested needs
battery

Vintage Audiotronics model 400 Hi Fi
Transcription Player, record player, tested in
working condition

Circa 1900 Gilbert Stuart Print of George

Washington 25&€0ex29&€ae Professionally Framed in
Cherry(excellent condition for age)

28 1/2&€0ex 21 1/2&€ceFrame and Matted Watercolor
signed by artist B Basler Fairbank 0669
Print of "Dancers On A Bench" a 1898 art

Edgar Degas. 25&€0ex 21&€0

Late 19th Century American Empire Mahogany

Mirrors, 16 1/2&€+ x 22 1/2&€ce

Toddler origina pencil drawing signed by the 0671
artist 15 1/2&€+ x 17 1/2&€ceprofessionally framed and
double matted

20a€cex 19 1/2a€ceframed Pen and Ink Drawing signegk7o
by Dan Clifford 60 of 100

Pair Of Vintage Books Signed By KY Author
& Poet, Jesse Stuart Of Greenup Co, KY. "The

0662

0663

0664

0665

0666

0667

0668

0670

0673
Thread That Runs So True", 1949. Hardcover
Book w/ Dust Cover. 313 Pages. "Trees Of
Heaven", 1940. Hard Cover Book. 340 Pages. 0674

164€cex 19&€ceframed and matted professionally Pen
and Ink drawing by AK Selin dated December
1988

Vintage Mexican Folk Art Amate Bark
Paintings Bright Colors 29&€.x225€.

Late 19th Century American Empire Mahogany
Mirrors, 15.58€+x265€°

0675
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Birth Of Venus, Head Of Venus, By Botticelli,
1484-1485. Uffizi Gallery, Florence print 20&€0ex
16&€ce professionally framed and mattered

World Famous Paintings " Summertime" Qil
Painting Reproduction, 26&€cex 20 1/2&€ce
professionally framed and matted

Working Horse Team, painting by local
Kentucky artist, Alvan Berry sign,
professionally framed and matted 225€+x185€>

3 Vintage Books By KY author Jesse Stuart Of
Greenup Co KY. " A Penny's Worth Of
Character" 1980, Soft Cover. 62 Pages. "To
Teach, To Love", 1973. Softcover Book. 315
Pages. "A Jesse Stuart Harvest" , 1965. 288

Pages.

21 1/2&€- x 18&€ceprofessionally framed and double
matted wildlife scene

Late 19th Century American Empire Mahogany
Mirrors, 17.58€ex2448€

3 Vintage Courier & lves LithographsIn
Matching Frames. "The Celebrated 4 In Hand
Stallion Team”, " A Brush In The Snow" & " A
Crack Team At A Smashing Gait". 14A%5" x
11A%"

Carolina Turtledove Matted Artwork by John
James Audubon and Baltimore Oriole Art Print
in matching frames professionally framed and
double matted 24 1/2&€+ x 21&€ce

(3) Vintage 1980s Smokey Bear USDA Forest
Service State Forest Posters Birds, Flowers and
trees, 204€2x29&€- framed

Vintage Metal Asian Umbrella Stand From
Keller Charles Of Philadelphia. 18A%2" Tall.
9AYZ" Dia..

Large American Flag By US Flag Store. Made
In USA. Grommet Style Hanging. Nylon, 3' x
5.

Professionally Matted & Framed Antique Letter
Of Judge Appointment In KY from The 1700's.
13A%" x 19A%4".

3 Matted And Framed Vintage Lithographs For
Godey's Fashions. Includes Feb 1873, July
1873 & July 1865. 15AY%" x 13AY4".

2 Vintage Framed Bird Lithographs By
Vincent. "Blue Grossbeak & Swamp L eucothe"
& "Scarlett Tanager & Blueberry". 15A%5" x
18Av4". Off White Wood Frames.

Vintage Framed Floral Poppy Print. Green w/
Gold Inlay Matt. No Glass. 29" x 19".
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0678

0679

0680

0681

0682

0683

0684

0685

0686

0687

0688

Title

Pair Of Books Wriiten & Signed By Cynthiana
Author Marilynn Bell. "Look For The
Beautiful" Soft Cover, 378 Pages. " Strength For
The Day", Soft Cover. 257 Pages

Book Signed By Author, Eddie Price, KY
Author From Western KY. "Widder's Landing"
2012. Hard Cover Book w/ Dust Cover. 567
Pages

Pair Of Books Written By & Signed By KY
Author Wendell Berry. " Sayings & Doings &
An Eastward Look". Soft Cover Book, 1975.
53 Pages. " Two More Stories Of The Port
William Membership”, 1997. Soft Cover Book.
62 Pages.

Book, "Neighboring-Stories From The Heart Of
KY". Written And Signed By Loca Cynthiana
Author Mark Mattmiller. Soft Cover Book.
2013. 151 Pages.

Vintage Cast Iron Bench with Grape Vine
White design 33&€+ wide 295€- tall

Antique Wood Rocking Baby Cradle Early
1900&4€™s

Tall Narrow Professionally Framed & Matted
Needle Point Of Flowers & Butterfliqs. In
Ornate Gold, Modern Frame. 31" x 7A%%".

VTG Victorian Cast Aluminum Grape L eaf
Vine Garden Chair, 22&€+x284€>

Vintage Framed Print By Jean-Honore
Fragonard Y oung Girl Reading. Gold & Off
White Wood Frame. 17AYZ" x 21AY5".

Vintage Framed Print, "The Infanta Maria
Marguerita' By Diego Velaquez. 20" x 25". In
Vintage Green, Burgundy & Gold Frame. No
Glass.

4 KY Relevant Hard Cover Books. "Peace At
Bowling Green", 1955 By KY Author Alfred
Leland Crabb. "Hunter's Horn" By Wayne Co
Native Harriette Arnow. 1949. "Johnny Green
Of The Orphan Brigade", 1956. About A Civil
War Soldier In KY's First Brigade Called The
Orphans. "Miracle On Caney Creek" By Jerry C
Davis, Scholar Of Cumberland College &
President Of Alice Lloyd College. 1982.

Large Framed Vintage Print, "A More Perfect
Union" By Alton S Tovey, 1986. 35" x 26".
Wood Frame, No Glass

Vintage Framed Poster Of Striding
Infantryman, "The Great Bronze Age Of
China". In Plane Wood Frame. 40" x 23A%%".
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Vintage Framed Print,
"The Good Shepherd", 1660 by Bartolome
Esteban Muirillo. In Gold Wood Frame, No
Glass. 13AYax 17AY5".

Vintage Framed Print, "The Parasol" By
Francisco De Goya. Framed In Gold Wood
Frame, No Glass. 29" x 27".

Pair Of Vintage Professionally Matted &
Framed Bird Lithographs, Audubon. In
Textured Wood Frames, Trimmed In Gold.
Matts Are Salmon Pink. 24AY4" x 18AY%".

Vintage Hand Painted Rankin Family Crest.
Professionally Matted & Framed. 14" x 16".

Pair Of Professionally Matted & Framed
Vintage Bird Prints By Mark Catesby From
Early 1700's. Blue Heron & Red Crefted
Woodpecker. 26" x 20AY3".

Vintage Framed Claude Monet "Red Boats -
Argenteuil”, 1875. Museum Art Print Poster.
Franed In Mat Gold Frame. No Glass. 34" x
26".

Antique Book "Pinnochio". 1932. w/ Pop-Up
[llustrations.

Pair Of Books w/ Romance Collection Of
Stories. "The Erie Land Brides' & "The
Courageous Brides'. Multiple Authors. Both
Books Signed By Rose Allen Mccauley.

"On The Bench" Written By KY Author &
Lawyer, William Fortune. Hard Cover Book w/
Dust Cover. 2008. Includes Mac Swinford.

Vintage Hard Cover Book, "Kentucky- The
Bluegrass State". By KY Native, Peggy Roney
Walther, 1994.

Book Written & Signed By KY Resident &
Author, David Dick. "Let There Be Light-The
Story Of Rural Electrification In KY". 2008

Book, "Kentucky Woman-The Life Of Viebie
Catron Cantrell”. Written And Signed By
Author & KY Native Mary Ellen Klatte. 2000.

"The Underbark" Written & Signed By
Author/Poet Max Ellison. 1969. Hardcover
Book.

"The Great EIm Tree" By Frances Keller
Swinford & Rebecca Smith Lee. Book Is
Signed By Both Authors. 1969. Hadcover Book
w/ Dust Cover.

"She Came To The Valley". 1972. By KY
Resident Cleo Dawson. Book Is Signed By
Author.

Vintage 1944 Book, "His Precious Promises'
By JW. Beagle. Inscribed By The Author.



Lot
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0708
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PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CREDIT CARD ONLY!!!

BUYER'SPREMIUM: Thereisa 12.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

1903 "The Little Shepherd Of Kingdome
Come". Written By KY Author John Fox Jr.
Hard Cover Book About KY & The Civil War

1946 "Horses' By Edwin Megargee. Illustrated
Oversized Book Of Various Breeds

Pair Of Vintage Laura Ingalls Wilder Books.
"Little House In The Big Woods", 1959.
"Farmer Boy", 1953.

KY born Author, Robert Penn Warren. "Portrait
Of A Father", 1988. Hardcover w/ Dust Jacket.

Pair Of Vintage Books By KY Native, Jesse
Stuart. "32 Votes Before Breakfast”, 1974.
Hardcover Book w/ Dust Cover, Signed By
Author. "Taps For Private Tussie", 1943.
Hardcover Book.

4 Vintage Books Of Mark Twain. "Life On The
Mississippi*, 1899. Hardcover Book, Written
By Mark Twain. "The Autobiography Of Mark
Twain", 1959. Hardcover Book w/ Dust Cover.
"Mark Twain's Jest Book™, Booklet 1957.
"Mark Twain Pilgrim From Hannibal-A
Biographical Study” By William C.s. Pellowe.
1945. Hardcover Book w/ Dust Jacket.

"Red Raider-The Life Of General John Hunt
Morgan". Written & Signed By KY Native
James A Ramage. Hardcover Book w/ Dust
Cover.

Book By KY born Author, Robert Penn
Warren. "Potrait Of A Father", 1988. Hardcover
w/ Dust Jacket.

Vintage Wooden Collaspable Drying Rack. 28"
Wide, 42" Tall. 14" Deep.

late 19 Century Mahogany Beveled Edge
Mirror w/ Wide Frame. 39" x 27", 2A%%"

Three Vintage 1970's Hand Made Wall
Hangings. 33" Long, 13AYZ" Wide.

2817 W. End Avenue, Suite126/#228, Nashville, TN 37203
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